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Product Description
Product Name

Article Code

Stated Weight

Ingredients

Organoleptic properties

Nutrition Info per 100 g
Energy
Energy
Fat
-of which saturates
Carbohydrates
-of which sugars
Protein
Salt
Moisture

Microbiological Analysis
Total Bacterical Load (CFU/ g)
Total Coliforms (CFU /g)
E.Coli (CFU /g)

Moulds (CFU /g)

Yeasts (CFU /g)

S. aureus (CFU/qg)

Salmonella / 259

VANILLA WAFERS G.400
224
400g - 14,1 0z

WAFER WITH VANILLA CREAM (74%)

Wheat flour, coconut oil, sugar, glucose syrup, whey powder (milk), emulsifiers: soya lecithin,

salt, raising agents: sodium hydrogen carbonate, vanilla extract (Bourbon).
May contain traces of peanuts, nuts and eggs.

525 kcal
2199 kJ
26,590
24049
67,19
30,59
4249
0,37¢g
0,79

<2000
<10
<10
<20
<20
<10
Absent

Colour: White cream, golden wafer biscuit with top and bottom square indentions.

Flavour: Vanilla flavor cream, baked flavor wafer biscuit.
Taste: Sweet vanilla flavor.
Texture: Crispy wafer biscuit, smooth and soft cream.

Shelf-life (months) 18

Storage conditions Store between 4 - 22°C. Moisture between 30% - 70%.

EAN code 8004800002242

UPC code 694649002244

Packaging Info

SELLING UNIT (PACK)

Length (mm) 130 Stated Weight (kg) 0,40

Width (mm) 85 Gross Weight (kg) 0,41

Height (mm) 255

SHIPPING UNIT (CARTON)

Length (mm) 520 Stated Weight (kg) 4,8

Width (mm) 275 Gross Weight (kg) 53

Height (mm) 255

Cubage (m3) 0,036

SHIPPING PALLET

Length (mm) 1200 Stated Weight (kg) 230,4

Height (mm) 2200 Gross Weight (kg) 275

Depth (mm) 800
Packs per carton 12
Cartons per layer 6
Layers per pallet 8
Cartons per pallet 48
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